## Apple Valley Ranchos Water Supporters Please Join Us!

## California Public Utilities Commission Public Participation Hearings

on the Change of Ownership of Western Water Holdings, LLC (which owns Park Water and Apple Valley Ranchos Water Company) to Liberty Utilities

Monday, March 16<sup>th</sup>, 2015 2:00 pm & 6:30 pm

Town of Apple Valley Conference Center 14975 Dale Evans Parkway Apple Valley, CA 92307

## Please join Ranchos between 5 pm - 6 pm for a Pre-Hearing Gathering

5:00 pm to 6:00 pm



Round Table Pizza 14898 Dale Evans Pkwy #200 Apple Valley, CA 92307

RSVP to Pre-Hearing Gathering by Calling (760) 824-1718